PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2304

- Page 1, line 2, remove "board"
- Page 1, line 7, remove "board"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "nine" with "ten"
- Page 1, line 9, remove "board"
- Page 1, line 17, after the underscored semicolon insert "<u>one representative of the North Dakota</u> <u>board of nursing;</u>"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "three" with "four"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "Board" with "Center"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 8, remove "board"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 16, remove "board"
- Page 2, line 17, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 2, line 18, remove "board"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "board"
- Page 2, line 21, replace "board" with "center"
- Page 3, line 5, replace "board's" with "center's"
- Page 3, line 9, replace "North Dakota center for nursing board" with "office of management and budget"
- Page 3, line 10, replace "funding the board activities under this Act" with "providing a grant to the North Dakota center for nursing"

Page 3, line 11, replace "board" with "center"

Renumber accordingly